2
Keypads 0
Non encoded output
12, 16, 20 and 54 key
General
These dust and damp protected compact keypads, incorporating tactile feedback
keys, are ideal for use in industrial environments.
4 models available:

2 x 10-way XBL Z512 0.003
Assembly: frame, seal and fi xings for surface
mounting of a fl ush mounting type keypad
For 12-way keypads XBL Z612 0.033
For 16-way keypads XBL Z616 0.040
Note: It is possible to convert the 2 x 10-way female connector/ribbon cable to a screw terminal type connector by using an
AB1 BCP20235U plug-in terminal block. Please consult your Regional Sales Offi ce.
XBL C1012Rppp
XBL C1016Rppp
XBL Z511
XBL Z512
XBL Z612
XBL C1012Rppp
XBL C1016Rppp
XBL Z511
XBL Z512
XBL Z612
Characteristics:
page 35042/2
Dimensions:
page 35045/2
Schemes:
pages 35045/4 and 35045/5
Characteristics:
page 35042/2
Dimensions:
page 35045/2
Schemes:
pages 35045/4 and 35045/5
Characteristics:
page 35042/2
Dimensions:
page 35045/2
Schemes:
pages 35045/4 and 35045/5
Characteristics:
page 35042/2
Dimensions:
page 35045/2
Schemes:
pages 35045/4 and 35045/5
References
35042-EN_Ver4.0.indd
4
References (continued)
20-way keypads
Fixing method Output mode Type of connection Contact Reference Weight
kg
Fixing from rear of panel
into cut-out (fl ush mounting)
Matrix Straight, gold plated
male connector
Gold XBL C1020F281  0.120
Silver XBL C1020F211 0.120
0.3 m ribbon cable +
gold plated female
connector